e Ra—" o )

Smail . _starpoldmeghpnagar@amail.com

8T

o

10.
11,

12.

13,
14,

15,
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21
22,
23.
24
25,
26.

SL. No T.C. No. 59
Name of the pupil

Mother's Name:-
Father's/Guardian Name:-
Nationality:-

Whether the Candidate belong to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe:-

Date of first admission in this School with class:-

Date of Birth (in Christina Era) according to admission register (in
figures):-

Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures):-

School Board's Annual Examination last taken with result :-
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:-
Subjects Studied:-

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which
class (in figures)):-

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid:-

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession:-

Total number of working days:-
Total number of working days present:-
Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide (details may be given):-

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part (menton achievement level therein);-

General conduct:-
Date of application for certificate:-
Date of issue of certificate:-
Reason of leaving the school:-
Permanent Education Number
SSSMID

Family ID

Any other Remarks:-

g

—

Signattiré of Class Teacher

StArnold's English Medium High School
Meghnagar Dist, Jhabya (M.P.) 457779
Signabire of bripoal

1;_, N N L . x S I ‘.,:. : ‘q N .
Arnold’s English Medium High School
( Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi No. 1030807)
Meghnagar, Dist. Jhabua, Madhya Pradesh - 457779 Ph: 07390-284217, 284837

Admission No. 1870
Cheni
Monika Panchal
Manish Panchal

Panchal

Indian
0BC

18-06-2013 - UKG
06-06-2010

X
CBSE BOARD NEW DELHI - PASSED
NA

ENGLISH LANG.LIT, HINDI COURSE -B,
MATHEMATICS BASIC, SCIENCE, SOCIAL
SCIENCE, INTRO.TOURISM

XI

PAID
NA

220
193
O

SR w0 w4

GOOD
25-05-2025 |
27-05-2025 N
PARENTS REQUEST
21174541183
143099096

U-DISE CODE 23241109812 APAAR ID
522547861699

Teweil | ViasHal [HIS



