

## St. Arnold's English Medium High School

( Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi No. 1030807)

Meghnagar, Dist. Jhabua, Madhya Pradesh - 457779 Ph: 07390-284217, 284837

Email: starnoldmeghnagar@gmail.com

website: starnoldmeghnagar.in

## Transfer Certificate

C		
3	T.C. No. 59	Admission No. 1870
1.	Name of the pupil	Cheni Panchal
2.	Mother's Name:-	Monika Panchal
3.	Father's/Guardian Name:-	Manish Panchal
4.	Nationality:-	Indian
5.	Whether the Candidate belong to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe:-	OBC
6.	Date of first admission in this School with class:-	18-06-2013 - UKG
7.	Date of Birth (in Christina Era) according to admission register (in figures):-	06-06-2010
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures):-	x
9.	School Board's Annual Examination last taken with result :-	CBSE BOARD NEW DELHI - PASSED
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:-	NA
11.	Subjects Studied:-	ENGLISH LANG.LIT, HINDI COURSE -B, MATHEMATICS BASIC, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, INTRO.TOURISM
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which class (in figures)):-	XI
13.	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid:-	PAID
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession:-	NA
15.	Total number of working days:-	220
16.	Total number of working days present:-	193
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide (details may be given):-	NA केंद्रीय मध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, भोजाल (स.प्र.)
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (menton achievement level therein):-	KARATE MUSIC DANCE किया जाता है कि यह विद्यालय केन्द्रीय माध्यानक शिक्षा बोर्ड, दिल्ली से सबद्धता प्राप्त है। और इस दस्तावेल में उल्लेखित विशेष विवरणों को स्कूल
19.	General conduct:-	GOOD से सत्यापित करनाय अधिकता है।
20.	Date of application for certificate:-	25-05-2025 अन सम्बद / सहायक सचिव / अनुभाग अधिकारी
21.	Date of issue of certificate:-	27-05-2025
22.	Reason of leaving the school:-	PARENTS REQUEST
23.	Permanent Education Number	21174541183
24.	SSSMID	143099096
25.	Family ID	
26.	Any other Remarks:-	U-DISE CODE 23241109812 APAAR ID 522547861699
1	(6)	

CBSE Aff.No. - 1030807

Principat St.Arnold's English Medium High School Meghnagar Dist, Jhabya (M.P.) 457779 Signature of Principal

Signature of Class Teacher